\

iy

TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

22~ ANNUAL RustY DUNCAN ADVANCED CRIMINAL LAW COURSE

SEMINAR INFORMATION

4-6:30 p

6:30 p

Date
Location
Course Number
Course Director
Total CLE Hours

Wednesday, June 3, 2009

June 4-6, 2009

901179409
Mark Daniel, Mike Heiskell and Greg Westfall
16.75 Ethics: 4.25

Early Bird Registration

Members Reception

San Antonio — Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center, First Floor — Ballroom B

Balroom B

Hyatt Regency — Garden Terrace

Thursday, June 4, 2009 Ballroom B

time
7:30 a
8:15a
8:30 a
9:15a
9:45 a
10:15a
10:30 a
11:115a
12:.00 p
1:15p
2:00 p
2:45p
3:00 p
3:30p
4:00 p
4:45 p
5:15p
5:45 p

6:30 p

cle

75

.50

.50

.75

.75

75

.75

.50

.50

75

.50

.50

topic

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Opening Remarks

The Paperless Office

Effective Use of Power Point

Winning Themes, Theories, and Logic

Break

Supreme Court and Fifth Circuit Update
Recent Decisions from the Court of Criminal Appeals
Lunch on your own

The 2009 Legislative Session

Punishment and Sentencing Alternatives
Break

Impactful Opening Statements

Immigration Law for the Criminal Practitioner
Sentencing Guidelines

Federal Plea Negotiations and Agreements
Board of Specialization Review

Adjourn

TCDLA Goldstein Pachanga

Daily CLE Hours: 7.50 Ethics: 0.0

speaker

Rick Hagen & Joseph Martinez
David Ferrell
William Earnest

Dan Hurley

Richard Anderson

Mark Stevens

Keith Hampton & Allen Place

Mark Snodgrass

Emmett Haurris

José Gonzalez Falla
Marjorie Meyers
Henry Bemporad

Terry Kirk & Susan Anderson

TCDLA :: 1717 W. éth Street, Ste. 315 :: Austin, Texas

2 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: ww.tcdla.com



v\ TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

22~ ANNUAL RustY DUNCAN ADVANCED CRIMINAL LAW COURSE

Friday, June 5, 2009 Daily CLE Hours: 6.75 Ethics: 3.25

745 a Registration & Continental Breakfast

Three Tracks to choosefrom: e DWI e BootCamp e Forensics

DWI Ballroom B
8:30a | .75 | DWI Trial Secrets David Burrows
9:15a | .50 | Blood Testing Dr. Gary Wimbish
9:45 a Break
10:00a | .50 | DWI Court Programs Judge David L. Hodges
10:30a | .75 | Intoxication Manslaughter and Blood Testing Chris Gunter
11:15a | .50 | Attacking Field Sobriety Tests Grant Scheiner
11:45a Lunch
Boot Camp Room 204
8:30 a | .50 e | Ethical Client Relations Mary Stillinger
9:00 a | .50 e | Setting and Collecting Fees Russell Wilson
9:30 a | .50 e | Representing the Court Appointed Client Randy Wilson
10:00 a Break
10:15a | .75 | Basics of Federal Practice Shirley Baccus-Lobel
11:00 a | .75 e | Preserving Error in 2009 Gary Udashen
11:45a Lunch
8:30a | .75 | Challenging Fingerprint Evidence Bill White & Kenneth Moses
9:15a | .75 | DNA: What the Criminal Practitioner Must Know Dr. Elizabeth Johnson
10:00 a Break
10:15a | .50 | Basic Sexual Assault Examinations Dr. Jamye Coffman
10:45a | .50 | Cross Examining the Child Tom Pappas
11:15a | .75 | Crime Scene Investigation Jim Varnon
12:.00 p Lunch
Friday, June 5, 2009 continued - Ballroom B
time <cle topic speaker
1:00p 1.0 Persuading the Jury from Start to Finish Mark Lanier
2.00 p .50 Domestic Violence: Law and Creative Approaches Betty Blackwell
2.30p .75 Psychology of Final Argument Tyrone Moncriffe
3:15p Break
330p .50 Self-Defense and Other Defenses Gerry Goldstein
400p 1.0 52Yearsin Criminal Defense Richard Haynes
ethics
5:00 p Adjourn
8:00 p TCDLA Membership Party Hyatt Regency Grand Ballroom

TCDLA :: 1717 W. éh Sireet, Ste. 315 :: Auslin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: ww.icdla.com
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Saturday, June 6, 2009 Ballroom B Daily CLE Hours: 2.50 Ethics: 1.0
time cle topic speaker

8:.00 a Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:20 a Opening Remarks
8:30a .75 Preparation Effective Cross-Examination Tim Evans
9:15a .75 Guantanamo Dicky Grigg

10:00 a Break

10:15a 1.0 Defending the Poor, the Lost, the Forgotten and the Gerry Spence

ethics Damned (Introduction by John Ackerman)
11:115a Adjourn

11:30 a TCDLA Annual Meeting
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