

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

22ND ANNUAL RUSTY DUNCAN ADVANCED CRIMINAL LAW COURSE

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date June 4-6, 2009

Location San Antonio - Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center, First Floor - Ballroom B

Course Number 901179409

Course Director Mark Daniel, Mike Heiskell and Greg Westfall

Total CLE Hours 16.75 Ethics: 4.25

Wednesday, June 3, 2009

4-6:30 p Early Bird Registration Ballroom B

6:30 p Members Reception Hyatt Regency - Garden Terrace

0.00 P		Wellbers Reception	Tryatt Regency Carach Tenace
	_		aily CLE Hours: 7.50 Ethics: 0.0
time	cle	topic	speaker
7:30 a		Registration & Continental Breakfast	
8:15 a		Opening Remarks	Rick Hagen & Joseph Martinez
8:30 a	.75	The Paperless Office	David Ferrell
9:15 a	.50	Effective Use of Power Point	William Earnest
9:45 a	.50	Winning Themes, Theories, and Logic	Dan Hurley
10:15 a		Break	
10:30 a	.75	Supreme Court and Fifth Circuit Update	Richard Anderson
11:15 a	.75	Recent Decisions from the Court of Criminal Appeals	Mark Stevens
12:00 p		Lunch on your own	
1:15 p	.75	The 2009 Legislative Session	Keith Hampton & Allen Place
2:00 p	.75	Punishment and Sentencing Alternatives	Mark Snodgrass
2:45 p		Break	
3:00 p	.50	Impactful Opening Statements	Emmett Harris
3:30 p	.50	Immigration Law for the Criminal Practitioner	José Gonzalez Falla
4:00 p	.75	Sentencing Guidelines	Marjorie Meyers
4:45 p	.50	Federal Plea Negotiations and Agreements	Henry Bemporad
5:15 p	.50	Board of Specialization Review	Terry Kirk & Susan Anderson
5:45 p		Adjourn	
6:30 p		TCDLA Goldstein Pachanga	

TCDLA :: 1717 W. 6th Street, Ste. 315 :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: ww.tcdla.com



TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

22ND ANNUAL RUSTY DUNCAN ADVANCED CRIMINAL LAW COURSE

Friday, June 5, 2009

Daily CLE Hours: 6.75 Ethics: 3.25

7:45 a Registration & Continental Breakfast

Three Tracks to choose from: ● DWI ● Boot Camp ● Forensics				
		DWI	Ballroom B	
8:30 a	.75	DWI Trial Secrets	David Burrows	
9:15 a	.50	Blood Testing	Dr. Gary Wimbish	
9:45 a		Break		
10:00 a	.50	DWI Court Programs	Judge David L. Hodges	
10:30 a	.75	Intoxication Manslaughter and Blood Testing	Chris Gunter	
11:15 a	.50	Attacking Field Sobriety Tests	Grant Scheiner	
11:45 a		Lunch		
		Boot Camp	Room 204	
8:30 a	.50 e	Ethical Client Relations	Mary Stillinger	
9:00 a	.50 e	Setting and Collecting Fees	Russell Wilson	
9:30 a	.50 e	Representing the Court Appointed Client	Randy Wilson	
10:00 a		Break		
10:15 a	.75	Basics of Federal Practice	Shirley Baccus-Lobel	
11:00 a	.75 e	Preserving Error in 2009	Gary Udashen	
11:45 a		Lunch		
		Forensics	Room 203	
8:30 a	.75	Challenging Fingerprint Evidence	Bill White & Kenneth Moses	
9:15 a	.75	DNA: What the Criminal Practitioner Must Know	Dr. Elizabeth Johnson	
10:00 a		Break		
10:15 a	.50	Basic Sexual Assault Examinations	Dr. Jamye Coffman	
10:45 a	.50	Cross Examining the Child	Tom Pappas	
11:15 a	.75	Crime Scene Investigation	Jim Varnon	
12:00 p		Lunch		

Friday, June 5, 2009 continued - Ballroom B							
time	cle	topic	speaker				
1:00 p	1.0	Persuading the Jury from Start to Finish	Mark Lanier				
2:00 p	.50	Domestic Violence: Law and Creative Approaches	Betty Blackwell				
2:30 p	.75	Psychology of Final Argument	Tyrone Moncriffe				
3:15 p		Break					
3:30 p	.50	Self-Defense and Other Defenses	Gerry Goldstein				
4:00 p	1.0 ethics	52 Years in Criminal Defense	Richard Haynes				
5:00 p	GUIICS	Adjourn					
8:00 p		TCDLA Membership Party	Hyatt Regency Grand Ballroom				

TCDLA :: 1717 W. 6th Street, Ste. 315 :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: ww.tcdla.com



TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

22ND ANNUAL RUSTY DUNCAN ADVANCED CRIMINAL LAW COURSE

Saturday	, June	6, 2009 Ballroom B	Daily CLE Hours: 2.50 Ethics: 1.0
time	cle	topic	speaker
8:00 a		Registration & Continental Breakfast	
8:20 a		Opening Remarks	
8:30 a	.75	Preparation Effective Cross-Examination	Tim Evans
9:15 a	.75	Guantanamo	Dicky Grigg
10:00 a		Break	
10:15 a	1.0 ethics	Defending the Poor, the Lost, the Forgotten and the Damned (Introduction by John Ackerman)	Gerry Spence
11:15 a		Adjourn	
11:30 a		TCDLA Annual Meeting	

TCDLA :: 1717 W. 6th Street, Ste. 315 :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: ww.tcdla.com